L0400 0048203

(Requestor's Name)		
(Address)		
(Ad	dress)	
•	•	
(0.2)	/O- 4 F7: /D	tn
(CIT	y/State/Zip/Phone	∋ #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	siness Entity Nan	me)
(-2.2.	-	,
(Doe	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to F	Filing Officer	
Cpecial instructions to t	mig Oncer.	

Office Use Only



400045423914

02/03/05--01026--004 **25.00

FILED

05 FEB -3 AMII: 03

Rate

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: 3515 SCHWALBE DRIVE, LLC

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Jason A. Lessinger, Esq. Icard, Merrill, et al. 2033 Main Street, Suite 600 Sarasota, Florida 34237

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Jason A. Lessinger, Esq. at (941) 366-8100

FILED

OFFEB-3 MII: 03

SLL AHASSEE, FLORIDA

TALL AHASSEE, FLORIDA

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

■\$25.00 Filing Fee

□\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

□\$55.00 Filing Fee &
Certified Copy
(additional copy enclosed)

□ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy enclosed)

STREET ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

3515 SCHWALBE DRIVE, LLC

(Present Name)
(A Florida Limited Liability Company)

FIRST: The Articles of Organization were filed on June 25, 2004, and assigned document

number L04000048203.

SECOND: The following amendment to the Articles of Organization was adopted by the

limited liability company:

The name of the limited liability company shall be changed, and the new name

shall be: J.A.L. PROPERTY MANAGEMENT, LLC

Filing Fee: \$25.00